
Available Contracts for District Use 
(alphabetical by topic) 

 
Athletic Equipment, Uniform and Performance Clothing 
Advanced Exercise Equipment Inc – MA2942 (Equipment) 
BSN – MA2943 (Uniforms, gear, equipment) 
Backstage Inc – MA2944 (Uniforms, gear, sweaters, jackets, costumes) 
Coleman Knitting – MA3127 (Jackets, sweaters, cheer/dance uniforms) 
Contemporary Image (Interform Graphics) – MA3128 (Uniforms) 
DS Dancewear – MA2945 (Gear, accessories, costumes) 
Fitlogistix – MA3129 (Equipment) 
Game One – MA2957 (Uniforms, gear, equipment, accessories, jackets, sweater, costumes) 
Gopher – MA3134 (Equipment) 
Inked Wear Inc – MA2948 (uniforms, equipment) 
It’s Greek to Me (Champion Teamwear) – MA3130 (Uniforms, gear, equipment, accessories, jackets, sweater, costumes) 
MVP Sports – MA2950 (Uniforms, gear, equipment, accessories, jackets) 
Pacific Fitness Products – MA2952 (Equipment) 
Parilla Sports Apparel LLC – MA3439 (Uniforms, under-gear, footwear, equip, accessories, jackets, costumes) 
Pat’s Dancewear – MA3131 (Footwear, costumes, cheer/dance uniforms) 
Pickmyknit – MA2953 (Sweaters, jackets) 
Power Image Apparel and Promotions – MA 3438 (Uniforms, under-gear, accessories, letter jacket) 
Scoreboard Sports – MA3133 (Uniforms, footwear, equipment, costumes, accessories) 
Smash Athletic – MA2954 (Uniforms, equipment, accessories) 
Stylized Apparel – MA3132 (Uniforms, footwear, costumes, dance/cheer uniforms) 
Team Up Athletics – MA2949 (Uniforms, gear, equipment, accessories) 
The Prophet Corp. DBA Gopher Sport – MA3135 (Uniforms, gear, equipment, accessories, jackets, sweater, costumes) 
Tower – MA3135 (Uniforms, footwear, equipment, accessories, jackets, dance/cheer uniforms) 
Uniformity – MA2956 (Uniforms, gear, accessories, jackets, costumes) 
Upper Limits – MA2958 (Equipment) 
Varsity Spirit – MA2959 (dance/cheer uniforms) 
 
Badges, Pins, Medals 

Contract Vendor Expires Contact Phone Email 

MA3042 Point Emblems 10/2/2023 Lori Willie 801-206-4504 lori@pointemblems.com  

MA3042 Symbol Arts 10/2/2023 Mike Story 801-475-6000 x 163 mstory@symbolarts.com  

 
Graduation Supplies – Badges, Pins, Medals 

Contract Vendor Expires Contact Phone Email 

MA3431 Graduation Source 7/31/2023 Terry Quaranta 914-934-5991 x 8039 sales@graduationsource.com 

MA2432 Herff Jones 7/31/2023 Scott Hansen 801-546-1008 shansen@herffjones.com 

MA2932 Jostens 7/31/2023 Bryan Durfey 800-567-8367 bryan.durfey@jostens.com 

 
Music Instrument Repair & Maintenance 
STRINGS:      WOODWINDS & BRASS: 
Classical Strings – M19-003    Riverton Music Company – M19-002 
Riverton Music Company – M19-005   Summerhays Music Company – M19-001 
Summerhays Music Company – M19-004 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lori@pointemblems.com
mailto:mstory@symbolarts.com
mailto:sales@graduationsource.com
mailto:shansen@herffjones.com
mailto:bryan.durfey@jostens.com


Online Ticketing System Services 

Contract Vendor Expires Contact Phone Email 

M20-03 HomeTown Ticketing 6/30/2025 Kyle Gehring 866-488-4849 kyle@hometownticketing.com 

M20-023 On The Stage  
(Vendor name is:  
Artech Holdings LLC) 

6/30/2025 Andi Powers 646-653-4063 x 1345 andi@onthestage.com 

 
Other Contracts 
Innovative Print Consulting – C19-031 (toners) 
Les Olson – State Contract #AR455 (Sharp copiers and consumables) 
Meet the Masters – C19-021 (Meet the Masters curriculum) 
Playworks Education – C19-019 (playground program consulting and training) 
Strategic ACT Prep (was College Fast Lane) – C19-010 (ACT prep services) 
 
Photography Services 

Contract Vendor Expires Contact Phone Email 

M20-008 Bell Photography & 
Printing 

6/30/2025 Nathan Bell 801-479-4624 nate@bellphoto.com 

M20-009 Eastman Adams 6/30/2025 Jeff Eastman 801-207-8240 jeff@eastmanadams.com 

M20-010 Campus Photo Studio 6/30/2025 Scott Hansen 801-546-1008 scott@campusphotostudio.com 

M20-011 Inter-State Studio 6/30/2025 Jan Hobbs 801-825-8275 jhobbs@inter-state.com 

M20-012 Lifetouch 6/30/2025 Brian Fife 801-556-7700 bfife@lifetouch.com 

 
 
Piano Tuning 
Jerry Benson – P22-013 
 
 
School Planners 

Contract Vendor Expires Contact Phone Email 

MA3416 American Solutions 4 Business 7/31/2023 Jeremy Horn 801-913-4340 jhorn@americanbus.com 

M20-013 Bell Photography & Publishing 6/30/2025 Nathan Bell 801-479-4624 nate@bellphoto.com 

M20-014 Global Datebooks 6/30/2025 Patty Ashton 800-610-1089 pashton@gprinting.com 

 
Scientific & Robotics   

Contract Vendor Expires Contact Phone Email 

C22-042 Sphero Inc  
(Must have 
shipping/handling quote 
from Layne Rainey prior 
to creating requisition) 

5/9/2027 Layne Rainey 417-825-6467 Layne.Rainey@sphero.com 

C22-043 RobotLAB Inc 
(DASH/DOT Robotics; 
shipping is 10% of total 
order cost) 

5/31/2027 
 

415-702-3033 sales@robotlab.com 

C22-044 Ozobot  
(Shipping is free) 

5/31/2027 Christian 
Cullinan 

424-307-0415 christian@ozobot.com 

C22-045 VEX Robotics Inc  
(Shipping is 15% of 
total order cost) 

5/31/2027  
 

903-453-0802 sales@vex.com 
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State of Utah Contracts 

MA3402 Guest Bryant LLC dba 
Scientific Consumables 
and Instrumentation 

6/30/2025 James Bryant 801-568-3403 james@sciproducstsusa.com 

MA412 VWR International Inc 3/31/2023 Yvonne Vivian  716-515-6033 yvonne.vivian@avantorsciences.com  

MA121 Fisher Scientific 
Company Inc 

3/31/2023 Rose Meli 877-885-2081 rose.meli@thermofisher.com  

MA2933 Nikon Instruments Inc 3/31/2023 Jacquelyn Perry 631-547-8526 jacquelyn.perry@nikon.com  

M13403 Wards Science 6/30/2025 Mark Tringali 716-515-6014 mark.tringali@vwr.com  

 
Software  
BrainPop – C17-026 (BrainPop software) 
Burlington English – C20-098 (Burlington English software) 
Cambium Learning – C19-036 (Learning A-Z Software) 
Cambium Learning – C18-095 (Reflex Math software) 
Cambium Learning – C19-133 (Gizmos software) 
CodeCombat – C20-097 (Codecombat & Ozaria software) 
Domain Technology – C20-101 (Kodable software) 
Edgeunity C18-120 (Secondary Digital Curriculum) 
Edmentum C18-121 (Secondary Digital Curriculum) 
Edmentum – C19-029 (Exactpath software) 
Edpuzzle – C21-002 (Edpuzzle software) 
Gradecam – C19-025 (Gradecame software) 
Imagine Learning – C19-026 (Imagine math, language and spanish software) 
I-Station – C19-028 (Istation math, reading and spanish software) 
IXL Learning – C19-017 (IXL math, English, science, social studies software) 
Kuta – C19-123 (Kuta software) 
Lexia Learning – C21-017 (lexia core 5 reading software) 
Newsela – C20-012 (Newsela software) 
Odysseyware – C18-122 (Secondary Digital Curriculum) 
Overdrive – C18-009 (Overdrive Digital Library) 
Pathful – C19-052 (Virtual Job Shadow software) 
PBIS – C19-039 (PBIS Rewards software and related items) 
Read Naturally – C19-051 (Read Naturally software) 
Reading Horizons – C19-040 (Reading Horizons software) 
Strategic ACT Prep – C19-010 (ACT Prep software) 
Testout Corp – C20-103 (Testout Pro software) 
ThankView – C20-025 (Thankview software) 
Tooling University – C21-015 (Tooling U-SME software) 
Trudigital – C18-070 (Digital Signage software) 
Voyager Sopris – C17-055 (Step up to Writing software) 
 
Yearbooks 

Contract Vendor & Vendor # Expires Contact Phone Email 

M20-015 Bell Photography & 
Publishing 

6/30/2025 Nathan Bell 801-479-4624 nate@bellphoto.com 

M20-016 Carr Printing 6/30/2025 Lloyd B. Carr 801-295-2321 lloyd@carrprinting.com 

M20-017 Eastman Adams 6/30/2025 Jeff Eastman 801-207-8240 jeff@eastmanadams.com 

M20-018 Entourage Imaging 6/30/2025 Emily Holverson 801-664-7797 emily.holverson@entourageyearbooks.com  

M20-019 Herff Jones 6/30/2025 Scott Hansen 801-546-1008 shansen@herffjones.com 
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M20-020 Inter-State Studio 6/30/2025 Jan Hobbs 801-825-8275 jhobbs@inter-state.com 

M20-021 Jostens 6/30/2025 Jason Castleton 801-558-1708 jason.castelton@jostens.com 

M20-022 Lifetouch 6/30/2025 Brian Fife 800-566-7700 bfife@lifetouch.com 

MA3427 Walsworth Publishing 7/31/2023 Tyson 
Bringhurst 

801-209-7410 tyson.bringhurst@walsworth.com 
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